
Please return exhibitor services form by email or fax. 

Exhibitor Electrical Services Order Form 

Kevin MacIsaac - Technical Services Manager 
Phone: 250-763-4500 /5563
Fax: 250-763-1904
Email: kevin.macisaac@freemanco.com

Trade Show:

Date:

Booth Number:

Company:  

Name: 

Address: Email: 

Fax:  

Power Services
Quantity Description of Service Advanced Rate On-Site Rate Total

Power Accessories
Quantity Description of Accessory Advanced Rate On-Site Rate Total

Please indicate the service and receptacle/outlet needed if it is not shown above*:

All rates include power consumption, distribution equipment, and installation labour.  Additional labour may apply for unique
service requests, for multiple installations, and for installations in areas without power infrastructure. 

Phone:

All rates are subject to applicable taxes. 

Credit Card Number: 

Cardholder Name: 

Expiry Date: Postal Code/Zip Code:

City and Province/State: 

Cardholder Address:

PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER FOR PROCESSING 

Signature:

By the evidence of my signature, I hereby authorize the amount set to be charged to the credit card number as noted above.

*14 days notice required. 

American Express Mastercard Visa

 

 

 

________________________________________________________________________________

750W, 120V outlet - minimum booth requirement

15A service - U-ground/Edison receptacle

20A service - U-ground/Edison receptacle

30A service - NEMA L6-30 receptacle

60A single phase service - NEMA 14-60 receptacle

60A 3-phase service - Hubbell 560R9W receptacle

100A 3-phase service - Cam Lock receptacle

50' extention cable

6-outlet power bar

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$60.00

$80.00

$90.00

$100.00

$200.00

$500.00

$650.00

$80.00

$105.00

$120.00

$150.00

$275.00

$625.00

$800.00
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All rates are subject to a 17% facility service fee.
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