Exhibitor Electrical Services Order Form

AUDIO VISUAL

Kevin MacIsaac - Technical Services Manager

Phone: 250-763-4500 /5563

Fax: 250-763-1904

Email: kevin.macisaac@freemanco.com

Please return exhibitor services form by email or fax.



Booth Number:

Company:	Phone:
Name:	Fax:
Address:	Email:

Power Services

Quantity	Description of Service	Advanced Rate	On-Site Rate	Total
	750W, 120V outlet - minimum booth requirement	\$60.00	\$80.00	
	15A service - U-ground/Edison receptacle	\$80.00	\$105.00	
	20A service - U-ground/Edison receptacle	\$90.00	\$120.00	
	30A service - NEMA L6-30 receptacle		\$150.00	
60A single phase service - NEMA 14-60 receptacle		\$200.00	\$275.00	
	60A 3-phase service - Hubbell 560R9W receptacle	\$500.00	\$625.00	
100A 3-phase service - Cam Lock receptacle		\$650.00	\$800.00	

Please indicate the service and receptacle/outlet needed if it is not shown above*:

Power Accessories

Quantity	Description of Accessory	Advanced Rate	On-Site Rate	Total
	50' extention cable	\$10.00	\$15.00	
	6-outlet power bar	\$10.00	\$15.00	

All rates include power consumption, distribution equipment, and installation labour. Additional labour may apply for unique service requests, for multiple installations, and for installations in areas without power infrastructure.

All rates are subject to applicable taxes. All rates are subject to a 17% facility service fee.

PAYMENT MUST ACCOMPANY ORDER FOR PROCESSING

	American Express	Mastercard	Visa	
Credit (Card Number:			Cardholder Address:
Cardho	lder Name:			City and Province/State:
Expiry [Date:			Postal Code/Zip Code:
Signatu	re:			

^{*14} days notice required.